
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006
am 18.März 2006 in Hannover

10:45 Uhr - KWK 9 / KWK 10 A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

1. [901] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK9-KWK 10 Ohne
2. [001] Isabell Wiesner, TuRa Braunschweig WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
3. [902] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK9-KWK 10 Ohne
4. [002] Karina Merk, TSV Havelse WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
5. [903] Anna Schwidder, SV Beckedorf WK9-KWK 10 Ohne
6. [003] Katja Oppermann, TuS Ricklingen WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
7. [904] Nele Kütemeyer, TK Hannover WK9-KWK 10 Ohne
8. [004] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
9. [905] Thabea Berger, TuRa Braunschweig WK9-KWK 10 Ohne
10. [005] Laura Neitzel, TV Schwanewede WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
11. [001] Isabell Wiesner, TuRa Braunschweig WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
12. [006] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
13. [002] Karina Merk, TSV Havelse WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
14. [007] Jacqueline Evans, TuRa Braunschweig WK10-KWK 9 Reifen
15. [003] Katja Oppermann, TuS Ricklingen WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
16. [901] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK9-KWK 10 Reifen
17. [004] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
18. [902] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK9-KWK 10 Reifen
19. [005] Laura Neitzel, TV Schwanewede WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
20. [903] Anna Schwidder, SV Beckedorf WK9-KWK 10 Reifen
21. [006] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
22. [904] Nele Kütemeyer, TK Hannover WK9-KWK 10 Reifen
23. [007] Jacqueline Evans, TuRa Braunschweig WK10-KWK 9 Ohne
24. [905] Thabea Berger, TuRa Braunschweig WK9-KWK 10 Reifen
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Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006
am 18.März 2006 in Hannover

11:45 Uhr - SWK / JWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

25. [601] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne
26. [607] Nathalie Nawrocka, TuRa Braunschweig WK6-SWK Seil
27. [602] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Ohne
28. [608] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil
29. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Ohne
30. [609] Kim Laura Götz, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Seil
31. [604] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Ohne
32. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Seil
33. [605] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne
34. [611] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil
35. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Ohne
36. [601] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil
37. [607] Nathalie Nawrocka, TuRa Braunschweig WK6-SWK Ohne
38. [602] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Seil
39. [608] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne
40. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Seil
41. [609] Kim Laura Götz, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Ohne
42. [604] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Seil
43. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Ohne
44. [605] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil
45. [611] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne
46. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Seil
47. [601] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Keulen
48. [401] Federica Ripanti, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Seil
49. [602] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Keulen
50. [402] Elsa Popow, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
51. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Keulen
52. [403] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Reifen
53. [604] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Keulen
54. [404] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Reifen
55. [605] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Keulen
56. [405] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Reifen
57. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Keulen
58. [406] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
59. [607] Nathalie Nawrocka, TuRa Braunschweig WK6-SWK Keulen
60. [407] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
61. [608] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Keulen
62. [408] Letizia Marini, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Seil
63. [609] Kim Laura Götz, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Keulen
64. [409] Ela Lange, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Reifen
65. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Keulen
66. [410] Neele Kempa, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
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Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006
am 18.März 2006 in Hannover

 SWK / JWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

67. [611] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Keulen
68. [411] Sofia Collacchioni, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Seil
69. [401] Federica Ripanti, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Ball
70. [413] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Reifen
71. [402] Elsa Popow, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
72. [414] Vanessa Willenbrock, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
73. [403] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Keulen
74. [415] Giada Balli, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Seil
75. [404] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Keulen
76. [416] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Reifen
77. [405] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Keulen
78. [417] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Reifen
79. [406] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
80. [401] Federica Ripanti, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Reifen
81. [407] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
82. [413] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band
83. [408] Letizia Marini, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Ball
84. [414] Vanessa Willenbrock, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
85. [409] Ela Lange, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Keulen
86. [416] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band
87. [410] Neele Kempa, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
88. [417] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
89. [411] Sofia Collacchioni, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Ball
90. [402] Elsa Popow, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
91. [412] Caterina Becheruci, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Ball
92. [403] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Band
93. [413] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Keulen
94. [404] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band
95. [414] Vanessa Willenbrock, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
96. [405] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band
97. [415] Giada Balli, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Ball
98. [406] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
99. [416] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Keulen
100. [407] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
101. [417] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Keulen
102. [409] Ela Lange, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band
103. [412] Caterina Becheruci, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Keulen
104. [410] Neele Kempa, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band
105. [415] Giada Balli, Prato / ITA WK4-JWK Keulen
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Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006
am 18.März 2006 in Hannover

15:45 Uhr - KLK / SLK / JLK / MK / FWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

106. [701] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK7-KLK 10 Ohne
107. [501] Tanja Kupser, TK Hannover WK5-SLK Seil
108. [711] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Ohne
109. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Seil
110. [702] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK7-KLK 10 Ohne
111. [302] Nicla Bucci, Prato / ITA WK3-JLK Seil
112. [712] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Ohne
113. [101] Felice Aguilar, TK Hannover WK1-MK Seil
114. [201] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Seil
115. [801] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Ohne
116. [202] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Seil
117. [802] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK8-KLK 9 Ohne
118. [203] Benedetta Piezi, Prato / ITA WK2-FWK Seil
119. [803] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Ohne
120. [204] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Seil
121. [804] Pamela Eilers, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Ohne
122. [205] Sabine Ockert, TK Hannover WK2-FWK Seil
123. [501] Tanja Kupser, TK Hannover WK5-SLK Ohne
124. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Seil
125. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Reifen
126. [701] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK7-KLK 10 Reifen
127. [302] Nicla Bucci, Prato / ITA WK3-JLK Reifen
128. [711] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Reifen
129. [101] Felice Aguilar, TK Hannover WK1-MK Ball
130. [702] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK7-KLK 10 Reifen
131. [801] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Reifen
132. [712] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Reifen
133. [802] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK8-KLK 9 Reifen
134. [201] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Ball
135. [803] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Reifen
136. [202] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Ball
137. [804] Pamela Eilers, TuRa Braunschweig WK8-KLK 9 Reifen
138. [203] Benedetta Piezi, Prato / ITA WK2-FWK Ball
139. [501] Tanja Kupser, TK Hannover WK5-SLK Keulen
140. [204] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Ball
141. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Keulen
142. [205] Sabine Ockert, TK Hannover WK2-FWK Ball
143. [302] Nicla Bucci, Prato / ITA WK3-JLK Keulen
144. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Ball
145. [101] Felice Aguilar, TK Hannover WK1-MK Keulen
146. [701] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK7-KLK 10 Seil
147. [501] Tanja Kupser, TK Hannover WK5-SLK Band
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Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006
am 18.März 2006 in Hannover

KLK / SLK / JLK / MK / FWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

148. [711] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Seil
149. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Band
150. [702] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK7-KLK 10 Seil
151. [302] Nicla Bucci, Prato / ITA WK3-JLK Band
152. [712] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK7a-KLK 10 Seil
153. [101] Felice Aguilar, TK Hannover WK1-MK Band
154. [201] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

155. [202] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Keulen

156. [204] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

157. [205] Sabine Ockert, TK Hannover WK2-FWK Keulen

158. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen
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